LRBa1896/1 RCT:kmg:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 492

March 19, 1998 - Offered by Representatives Bock and Black.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 8: delete that line and substitute "restoration or enhancement".
- **2.** Page 1, line 9: delete "department, preservation".
- **3.** Page 2, line 3: delete ", enhanced or created" and substitute "or enhanced".
- 5 (END)